Precision Filtration (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. www.precisionfiltrationsh.com
Industrial Liquid Filtration Solutions
TF Series
Top-in Bag Filter Housing
- Best sealing design suitable critical filtration demand
- Precision casting head to reduce flow pressure loss
- Easy cleaning for your next job
- Design according to ASME standard

 Filter Bag
Theoretical
Flow Rate
Max. Operating
 Pressure
Max. Operating
 Temperature
Filter Area Inlet/Outlet
MF2A2-10-030A-SV # 02 2 80 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 1.0 m2 3” - 4”
MF3A2-10-030A-SV # 02 3 120 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 1.5 m2 3” - 4”
MF4A2-10-040A-SV # 02 4 160 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 2.0 m2 3” - 6”
MF5A2-10-040A-SV # 02 5 200 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 2.5 m2 4” - 6”
MF6A2-10-060A-SV # 02 6 240 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 3.0 m2 4” - 6”
MF8A2-10-060A-SV # 02 8 320 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 4.0 m2 6” - 8”
MF10A2-10-080A-SV # 02 10 400 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 5.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF12A2-10-080A-SV # 02 12 480 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 6.0 m2 8” - 10”
Precision Filtration (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. www.precisionfiltrationsh.com
Industrial Liquid Filtration Solutions
MF-SB Series
Spring Assist Multi-Bag Filter Housing

 Filter Bag
Theoretical
Flow Rate
Max. Operating
 Pressure
Max. Operating
 Temperature
Filter Area Inlet/Outlet
MF2A2-10-030A-SB #02 2 80 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 1.0 m2 3” - 4”
MF3A2-10-030A-SB #02 3 120 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 1.5 m2 3” - 4”
MF4A2-10-040A-SB #02 4 160 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 2.0 m2 3” - 6”
MF5A2-10-040A-SB #02 5 200 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 2.5 m2 4” - 6”
MF6A2-10-060A-SB #02 6 240 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 3.0 m2 4” - 6”
MF8A2-10-060A-SB #02 8 320 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 4.0 m2 6” - 8”
MF10A2-10-080A-SB #02 10 400 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 5.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF12A2-10-080A-SB #02 12 480 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 6.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF14A2-10-080A-SB #02 14 560 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 7.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF16A2-10-100A-SB #02 16 640 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 8.0 m2 8” - 12”
MF18A2-10-120A-SB #02 18 720 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 9.0 m2 10” - 14”
MF20A2-10-140A-SB #02 20 800 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 10.0 m2 10” - 16”
MF22A2-10-160A-SB #02 22 880 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 11.0 m2 12” - 18”
MF24A2-10-180A-SB #02 24 960 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 12.0 m2 14” - 18”
Precision Filtration (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. www.precisionfiltrationsh.com
Industrial Liquid Filtration Solutions
MF-DL Series
Davit Arm Multi-Bag Filter Housing

 Filter Bag
Theoretical
Flow Rate
Max. Operating
 Pressure
Max. Operating
 Temperature
Filter Area Inlet/Outlet
MF2A2-10-030A-DL #02 2 80 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 1.0 m2 3” - 4”
MF3A2-10-030A-DL #02 3 120 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 1.5 m2 3” - 4”
MF4A2-10-040A-DL #02 4 160 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 2.0 m2 3” - 6”
MF5A2-10-040A-DL #02 5 200 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 2.5 m2 4” - 6”
MF6A2-10-060A-DL #02 6 240 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 3.0 m2 4” - 6”
MF8A2-10-060A-DL #02 8 320 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 4.0 m2 6” - 8”
MF10A2-10-080A-DL #02 10 400 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 5.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF12A2-10-080A-DL #02 12 480 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 6.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF14A2-10-080A-DL #02 14 560 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 7.0 m2 8” - 10”
MF16A2-10-100A-DL #02 16 640 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 8.0 m2 8” - 12”
MF18A2-10-120A-DL #02 18 720 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 9.0 m2 10” - 14”
MF20A2-10-140A-DL #02 20 800 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 10.0 m2 10” - 16”
MF22A2-10-160A-DL #02 22 880 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 11.0 m2 12” - 18”
MF24A2-10-180A-DL #02 24 960 m3/hour 10.0bar 120℃ 12.0 m2 14” - 18”